DRILLERS LOG

Company: JOHN MEARS Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

Farm: MEARS - M County: WOODSON

Well No: M-17 Sec: 34 TWP: 26 Range: 16E

API: 15-207-29248-00-00 Location: 3807 FSL

Surface Pipe: 41’ Location: 3490 FEL

Spot: NE-NW-SE-NW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 4 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7"
46 LIME 50 Drilled 57/8 HOLE
107 SHALE 157
21 LIME 178
18 SHALE 196 Started  6/9/2015
52 LIME 248 Finished 6/11/2015
94 SHALE 342
183 LIME 525
117 SHALE 642 T.D. Hole 1036
10 LIME 652 T.D. PIPE
83 SHALE 735
38 LIME 773
27 SHALE 800
15 LIME 815
8 SHALE 823
3 LIME 826
42 SHALE 868
14 SAND 882
116 SHALE 998
3 SAND SHALE 1001
SHALE T.D.




